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

cdeer@callcarpenter.com

Justin Lowe
765-401-1122

jlowe@callcarpenter.com

Lisa Hall
765-366-1537

lisah@callcarpenter.com
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$145,900 Newly remodeled 3BR 1BA with 2c 
att gar on corner lot w/large fenced-in yd. Open 
concept living room to kitchen. Come see!
Call Christina Deer at 765-401-0141!

1800 FREMONT ST BLC# 21914162

CRAWFORDSVILLE

196 BENTLEY DRIVE  BLC#21917108

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$295,500 - Fabulous 3BR 2.5BA ranch with an 
office. Offers cathedral ceilings, quartz counter tops, 
custom Plantation Blinds, & rear covered porch. Like 
NEW Home Dee Dee Jones at 765-230-6715!

$485,000 - 3BR 2.5 BA, 6 acres. Combined kitchen/dining rm, 
cathedral ceiling & gas fireplace. Master BR has large ensuite 
bathroom & walk-in closet. 2c gar w/ extra 1c gar in 1800 sqft 
walk-out basement. Call Cali Bridges at 765-366-8005!

5000 E 300 S BLC#21907051

CRAWFORDSVILLE

208 BLUFF ST  BLC#21920819

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$128,000 Three bedroom one bath w/large 
detached 2 car garage. 1.5 story freshly painted 
inside & out, has new roof!
Call Christina Deer at 765-401-0141!

506 S WASHINGTON BLC#21914561

CRAWFORDSVILLE

13445 231 HIGHWAY S  BLC# 21801556

LINDEN

$832,000 - Custom built Round House 4BR 
3BA inground pool 3c att gar on 5acres.  THIS IS 
A MUST SEE HOME! Call Dee Dee Jones at 
765-230-6715!

209 W WALNUT ST   BLC# 21897731

WAYNETOWN

$65,000 - 2 Bedroom home on nice corner 
lot Hardwood floors & newer furnace Enclosed
front porch 2car att garage    Call Janet 
Zachary 765-225-1277!

2922 N OLD 41  BLC# 21917042

WILLIAMSPORT

$380,000  -  Historical home built in 1855 with lots 
of charm and character 4BR 1.5BA has had many 
updates and is on 13+ acres. MUST SEE! Call Lisa 
Hall at 765-366-1537!

1715 LEBANON RD UNIT 15  BLC# 21898856

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$155,000 - Nice condo on the edge of C’ville 2BR 
2BA with 1331 sq ft 2c att garage with nice deck 
off back Condo has been well maintained
Call Cali Bridges 765-366-8005!

PENDING

7654 SOUTH 600 WEST  BLC# 21891534

CRWAFORDSVILLE

$447,500  - House, woods, creek & workshop! 3BR 
3BA w/full finished bsmt w/3,640 sq ft living & 2car 
att gar & a separate workshop This is a MUST SEE!  
Call Lisa Cooper 765-366-2887!

2074 W COUNTRY CLUB RD  BLC# 21892545

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$409,000 - A park-like 4BR 3BA home over 
looking Sugar Creek on 4.77 acres, Large deck, 2c 
att gar, 30’x25’ det barn Very secluded property!   
Call Donna Strand 765-362-8476!

4990 E ST RD 234   BLC# 21905184

LADOGA

$279,900 - New build with a great floor plan! 
3BR, 2BA w/2c att garage, Open concept, split 
bedrooms, city utilities and covered back porch.  
Call Sally Chamness 765-366-3842

PENDING
REDUCED

NEW LISTING/

PENDING

1715 LEBANON RD UNIT 54   BLC# 21888798

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$165,000 -Fully remodeled 2BR 2BA condo 
w/open concept living Nice back deck & 
2c attached garage   Janet Zachary 765-
225-1277!

301 LOUISE AVE  BLC#21916162

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$147,900  Remodeled 3BR 1BA on corner lot 
with a one car attached garage. All appliances are 
stainless steel & home is move-in ready 
Call Christina Deer at 765-401-0141!

NEW LISTING

503 MERIDIAN  BLC# 21905694

DARLINGTON

$143,500 Beautiful updated 3BR, 1BA home with 
nice covered porch and pristine yard 
Call Christina Deer 765-376-0236!

1801 LAFAYETTE RD.
CRAWFORDSVILLE

765-362-4050
Get our premier real estate app
featuring the exclusive HomeSp      tterGPS.

callcarpenter.com

PENDING

57 MEADOW DR  BLC#21897720

NEW PALESTINE

REDUCED
REDUCED

$280,000  -  Nice 3BR 2.5BA home with 1456 sq 
ft that has been completely remodeled located 
in a desirable neighborhood.
 Call Justin Lowe at 765-401-1122

1120 MILL ST BLC# 21905578

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$147,900  -  Newly remodeled 3BR 2BA home 
close to Milligan Park, has a huge back yard & 
2car dettached garage.
 Call Christina Deer at 765-401-0141!

NEW LISTING

1450 S GRANT AVE BLC# 21907215

CRAWFORDSVILLE

$323,900 - Like new home, great location w/3BR 
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
den home with 2c att garage This has Open concept 
and nice sunroom, open patio & covered front porch 
Call Janet Zachary 765-225-1277!

 1480 REDW0OD DR   BLC#21909688

KINGMAN

$389,900 3BD 2.5BA, 3c gar. Front porch 
&16x16 covered back patio. Gas fireplace, 
electric furnace. White cabinets w/black hard-
ware. Call Sally Chamness 765-366-3842!

PENDING

$289,900 - 1850’s Historical Home offers 5BR 
1.5 BA w/3800 sq ft living Screened in patio & 
quaint courtyard in the back. This is a MUST SEE 
home! Call Janet Zachary 765-225-1277

REDUCED

NEW LISTING

PENDING
PENDING

PENDING

NEW LISTING

REDUCED
NEW LISTING

NEW LISTING/

PENDING

Email: mbrier@callcarpenter.com
Or Call: 376-3700

CONTACT MIKE BRIER MIKE BRIER TODAY! 

I have buyers!  
I need homes!Are you ready to sell? Are you ready to sell? 

711 Thornwood Road  |  $199,900
First time on the market...
Ever! Ranch style home 
with all of the charm of mid 
century design including 
a full, finished walk out 
basement on almost 3/4 
acre in town. Prestigious 
Sycamore Hills location. 
Dry Branch Creek borders 
southern property line.
#21913381
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THINKING OF BUYING
OR SELLING A HOME?

NOT ALL REALTORS® ARE THE SAME!!
MY CLIENTS KNOW I WILL ANSWER

THE PHONE OR RESPOND TO A 
TEXT OR EMAIL WITHIN MINUTES.

I WILL WORK HARD FOR YOU!

- Cal l  or text 765.505.8132
- sold@besthomesbymichele.com
- www.BestHomesByMichele.com

RETRACEMENT SURVEY
This type of survey is commonly performed when a 
landowner wants to know where their boundary lines 
are. Permanent monuments will be set at the boundary 
corners, and a plat map will be created.

ORIGINAL BOUNDARY SURVEY
An original boundary survey is performed to create a 
new tract of land.  The surveyor will also prepare a land 
description for the new parcel that can then be used in a 
deed to transfer that tract to a new owner.

TOPOGRAPHIC SURVEYS
A topographic survey is often the fi rst step in a civil 
engineering project. A surveyor will collect ground elevations, 
locations of improvements, and other site features to create 
a map of the project site. This data can then be used for the 
foundation of any kind of earthwork or construction design.

DECKARDSURVEYING.COM  ✵  FAMILY OWNED SINCE 1988
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765-366-0607
donna.tanner@exprealty.com

Donna Tanner 

ASSESSING THE PROS AND CONS OF THE  
CURRENT HOUSING MARKET

HOME sitting on almost 20 ac located in Montgomery County 
received an accepted offer same day it came on the market.  
If you are looking for something like this.............call ME.

Homes “are still” selling FAST...
Buyers have MONEY $$$
Inventory “is still” LOW
NOW is the time to SELL 

Call me about YOUR MOVE!
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REAL AGENTSREAL AGENTS
REAL ANSWERSREAL ANSWERS F.C. TUCKER WEST CENTRAL

765.362.4700 fctuckerwestcentral.com

TURN TO THE STATES LEADING EXPERTS FOR REAL SOLUTIONS

2409 INDIANAPOLIS RD
Newly remodeled home, ready for move-in. Enjoy country living on 1.3 acres. 
This brick well built 2BR 3BA also has a loft upstairs that could be used as a 3rd 
bedroom. New HVAC system, all new appliances, new water softener, new sump 
pump.  New plumbing, new well pump, new windows, new siding, new roof on 
garage, new flooring, new light fixtures, new garage door, new carpet, new gutters. 

Home also has a 24x6 enclosed porch/mudroom. Don’t miss it! #21911285

$250,000

SOLD
SOLD

3186 W 100 ST
Charming 3BR 2BA ranch offering over 1800 sq ft and more than a half acre 
lot. Covered porch enters into open concept living room and kitchen. Hallway 
accesses two bedrooms, a full bath, and an extra large master suite with walk-in 
closet and bonus space. Through kitchen you’ll find a spacious family room/
dining room combo, a second full bath, and entry to the 2c garage. Sliding glass 
doors access the back deck out to your fenced-in backyard. A 16x30 storage 

shed offers a place for your equipment & toys! #21909013
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